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VBET League
2021/22 4th round, Match #28

Friday, 15.08.2021, 17:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 29°C. Spectators: 3171

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

25 Volynets Yevhenii
2 Rom Matija
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
21 Novak Yevhenii
4 Sakiv Taras
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
9 Diego
20 Churko Viacheslav
11 Nuriev Anatolii
18 Kostyshyn Denys
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
33 Makhankov Volodymyr
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
35 Zolotov Nikolai
14 Milko Vadym
6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
69 Ilin Oleh
77 Sorokin Stanislav
49 Sitchinava Nika

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

79 Pankiv Yurii
91 Karasiuk Roman
17 Mysyk Marian
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
25 Bilyi Maksym (C)
7 Klymchuk Yurii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
45 Boriachuk Andrii
2 Hahun Roman
11 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Substitutes
33 Bandura Oleksandr
26 Alvarenga
99 Runich Vasyl
8 Kukharuk Andrii
9 Kuzik Orest
10 Prytula Ostap
73 Liakh Rostyslav
19 Kondrakov Daniil
15 Martynyuk Yaroslav

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 4th round, Match #28
Friday, 15.08.2021, 17:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 29°C. Spectators: 3171

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
24' 45 Boriachuk Andrii

11 Nuriev Anatolii
14 Milko Vadym 27'

18 Kostyshyn Denys
69 Ilin Oleh 46'

7 Lysenko Volodymyr
49 Sitchinava Nika 46'

99 Zadoia Yevhenii
6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro 55'

2 Rom Matija 55'

2 Rom Matija 58'

9 Diego
35 Zolotov Nikolai 60'

49 Sitchinava Nika 62'

21 Novak Yevhenii 65'

75' 45 Boriachuk Andrii
19 Kondrakov Daniil

6 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro 77'

81' 29 Didyk Roman

82' 23 Boichuk Bohdan
9 Kuzik Orest

88' 19 Kondrakov Daniil

90+4' 11 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Kukharuk Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


